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Mailing AddressOwner Name

465 STONECREEK DR, LACENTER, WA, 98629BARNETT DUGLAS H & BARNETT DEBORA B

951 E 2ND WAY, LA CENTER, WA, 98629BENTON RICHARD A & BENTON JANELLE C

135 E JOYCE CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629BJORK BETH & BJORK TOM

PO BOX 928, BATTLE GROUND, WA, 98604BREEZE CREEK TRAILS LLC

127 E JOYCE CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629CANDELARIA ABEL & CANDELARIA MARGARET

210 E 4TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629CITY OF LA CENTER

210 E 4TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629CITY OF LACENTER

214 E 4TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629CITY OF LACENTER

625 HIGHLAND RD, LA CENTER, WA, 98629CLAPP BEN HARRISON II & CLAPP BONNIE ELLEN ANNE

4700 NE 78TH ST, VANCOUVER, WA, 98665CLARK COUNTY LEGACY LANDS

PO BOX 1434, VANCOUVER, WA, 98668GENTEEL INVESTMENTS LLC

923 E 4TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629GRAHAM JULIE & GRAHAM COREY

4505 NE 379TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629HAASL PROPERTIES LLC

4505 NE 379TH STREET, LA CENTER, WA, 98629HAASL PROPERTIES LLC

514 E 5TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629HANSEN DEBI

922 E 2ND WAY, LA CENTER, WA, 98629HELMES GABRIEL DAVID & HELMES LAURYNN A

134 E JOYCE CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629HELMES ZACHARY A & HELMES KASSIDY R

431 E STONECREEK DR, LA CENTER, WA, 98629KAUFMAN CHRISTOPHER D & KAUFMAN BETH M

923 E 2ND WAY, LA CENTER, WA, 98629KHOKHAR ABDUL M & KHOKHAR KAUSER P

1008 E 2ND WAY, LA CENTER, WA, 98629KNOWLES SUZANNE M

PO BOX 168, LACENTER, WA, 98629LACENTER SCHOOL DIST #101

921 E 4TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629LANDON CRAIG & LANDON DONNA

919 E 4TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629LANDON GLORIA

438 E 5TH ST, LACENTER, WA, 98629LATHAM CHRISTIAN

908 E 2ND WAY, LA CENTER, WA, 98629LUCCIO JOHN A & LUCCIO MARGARET

126 E JOYCE CT, LA CENTER, WA, 98629LUTHER STEVAN & LUTHER SUZANNE

414 E 5TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629MARSHALL ELIZABETH G

937 E 2ND WAY, LA CENTER, WA, 98629MCMAHAN JESSE

375 NE IVY AVENUE, LA CENTER, WA, 98629MINIHAN ANGELA J & MINIHAN GERALD T III

670 HIGHLAND RD, LA CENTER, WA, 98629MORRIS ROGER W TRUSTEE

909 E 2ND WAY, LA CENTER, WA, 98629NELSON KATHLEEN M & NELSON DEREK B

5428 DANIELS ST, VANCOUVER, WA, 98663OBERREUTER LEON F & OBERREUTER JOANNE A TRUSTEES

PO BOX 561, ARIEL , WA, 98603PEPPERTREE NW LLC

453 E STONECREEK DR, LA CENTER, WA, 98629SCHABERG KRISTINA M & SCHABERG JIMMY D

950 E 2ND WAY, LA CENTER, WA, 98629SCHWENGLER CODY & SCHWENGLER MEGAN

1733 NW 29TH CIR, CAMAS, WA, 98607STEVENS KEITH DAVID & STEVENS KATIE ERIN

835 E 4TH ST, LA CENTER, WA, 98629THOMAS FAITH

430 E STONECREEK DR, LACENTER, WA, 98629WALLOCH DENNIS C & WALLOCH LAUREL A

446 E STONECREEK DR, LA CENTER, WA, 98629WOOD BRETT & WOOD JACQUELINE

422 E STONCREEK DR, LA CENTER, WA, 98629ZELLER STEVE & ZELLER JANICE
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CLARK COUNTY LEGACY LANDS
4700 NE 78TH ST
VANCOUVER, WA 98665

GENTEEL INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 1434
VANCOUVER, WA 98668

LATHAM CHRISTIAN
438 E 5TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

HANSEN DEBI
514 E 5TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

LACENTER SCHOOL DIST #101
PO BOX 168
LACENTER, WA 98629

HAASL PROPERTIES LLC
4505 NE 379TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

MARSHALL ELIZABETH G
414 E 5TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

PEPPERTREE NW LLC
PO BOX 561
ARIEL , WA 98603

OBERREUTER LEON F & OBERREUTER JOANNE A
TRUSTEES
5428 DANIELS ST
VANCOUVER, WA 98663

THOMAS FAITH
835 E 4TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

LANDON GLORIA
919 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

GRAHAM JULIE & GRAHAM COREY
923 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

LANDON CRAIG & LANDON DONNA
921 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

MINIHAN ANGELA J & MINIHAN GERALD T III
375 NE IVY AVENUE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

CLAPP BEN HARRISON II & CLAPP BONNIE ELLEN ANNE
625 HIGHLAND RD
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

MORRIS ROGER W TRUSTEE
670 HIGHLAND RD
LA CENTER, WA 98629



HAASL PROPERTIES LLC
4505 NE 379TH STREET
LA CENTER, WA 98629

MINIHAN ANGELA J & MINIHAN GERALD T III
375 NE IVY AVENUE
LA CENTER, WA 98629

KAUFMAN CHRISTOPHER D & KAUFMAN BETH M
431 E STONECREEK DR
LA CENTER, WA 98629

SCHABERG KRISTINA M & SCHABERG JIMMY D
453 E STONECREEK DR
LA CENTER, WA 98629

BARNETT DUGLAS H & BARNETT DEBORA B
465 STONECREEK DR
LACENTER, WA 98629

WOOD BRETT & WOOD JACQUELINE
446 E STONECREEK DR
LA CENTER, WA 98629

WALLOCH DENNIS C & WALLOCH LAUREL A
430 E STONECREEK DR
LACENTER, WA 98629

ZELLER STEVE & ZELLER JANICE
422 E STONCREEK DR
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
210 E 4TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LACENTER
214 E 4TH ST
LACENTER, WA 98629

CLARK COUNTY LEGACY LANDS
4700 NE 78TH ST
VANCOUVER, WA 98665

BREEZE CREEK TRAILS LLC
PO BOX 928
BATTLE GROUND, WA 98604

STEVENS KEITH DAVID & STEVENS KATIE ERIN
1733 NW 29TH CIR
CAMAS, WA 98607

BENTON RICHARD A & BENTON JANELLE C
951 E 2NDWAY
LA CENTER, WA 98629

MCMAHAN JESSE
937 E 2NDWAY
LA CENTER, WA 98629

KHOKHAR ABDUL M & KHOKHAR KAUSER P
923 E 2NDWAY
LA CENTER, WA 98629

NELSON KATHLEEN M & NELSON DEREK B
909 E 2NDWAY
LA CENTER, WA 98629

LUCCIO JOHN A & LUCCIO MARGARET
908 E 2NDWAY
LA CENTER, WA 98629

HELMES GABRIEL DAVID & HELMES LAURYNN A
922 E 2NDWAY
LA CENTER, WA 98629

HELMES ZACHARY A & HELMES KASSIDY R
134 E JOYCE CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629



LUTHER STEVAN & LUTHER SUZANNE
126 E JOYCE CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CANDELARIA ABEL & CANDELARIA MARGARET
127 E JOYCE CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

BJORK BETH & BJORK TOM
135 E JOYCE CT
LA CENTER, WA 98629

SCHWENGLER CODY & SCHWENGLER MEGAN
950 E 2NDWAY
LA CENTER, WA 98629

KNOWLES SUZANNE M
1008 E 2NDWAY
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LA CENTER
210 E 4TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629

CITY OF LA CENTER
210 E 4TH ST
LA CENTER, WA 98629


